
Direction: Backbay Depot

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-134 bus Time Schedule
Backbay Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:15 AM - 10:30 PM

Monday 6:15 AM - 10:30 PM

Tuesday 6:15 AM - 10:30 PM

Wednesday 6:15 AM - 10:30 PM

Thursday 6:15 AM - 10:30 PM

Friday 6:15 AM - 10:30 PM

Saturday 6:15 AM - 10:30 PM

A-134 bus Info
Direction: Backbay Depot
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 41 min
Line Summary:

The A-134 bus line (Backbay Depot - Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus Station (Sewree)) has 2 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Backbay Depot: 6:15 AM - 10:30 PM (2) Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus Station (Sewree): 5:25 AM - 9:10 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest A-134 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next A-134 bus arriving.

Backbay Depot - Prabodhankar Thackeray
Udyan Bus Station (Sewree)

View In Website ModeA-134

Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus Station
(Sewree)

Sewree Naka

Parel Village

Haffkine Institute

Wadia Hospital (Maternity)

K.E.M.Hospital

Dr. Shirodkar High School

Mahatma Gandhi Hospital (Parel)

Bharatmata Cinema

Sant Jagnade Chowk (Lalbaug)

Shantaram Pujare Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Jijamata Udyan

Robert Gomes Chowk

Byculla Station (E) / Sant Savta Market

Byculla Station (E)

Byculla Stn.- E(Gloria Church)

Masiana Hospital / Rustum Baug

Mustafa Bazar / Savlya Tandel Chowk

Savlya Tandel Chowk / Mustafa Bazar

Anjeerwadi

A-134 bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_134/42107016/5271429/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-42107016&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Backbay%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Backbay_Depot_Prabodhankar_Thackeray_Udyan_Bus_Station_Sewree-Mumbai-3732-2111547-42107016-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Backbay%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)


Mazgaon Post O�ce

Maharana Pratap Chowk / Post O�ce

Mazgaon Court

St.Maryu0027s High School

A.H.Ansari Chowk (New Nagpada)

J.J.Hospital (Dr.M.Iqbal Chowk)

Johar Chowk (Bhendi Bazar)

Vijay Vallabh Chowk

Vijay Vallabh Chowk

Bhuleshwar

Bhuleshwar

Swadeshi Market

Kalbadevi

Marine Lines Rly.Stn.(Kala Niketan)

Income Tax O�ce

Ahilyabai Holkar Chk. Eross Cinema

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate)

Samrat Hotel

Mantralaya

Golden Gate (Mantralaya)

Yashwantrao Chavan Pratishthan (Mantralaya)

Veej Bhavan / Electric House

Cuffe Parade / Mchhimar Nagar

Cuffe Parade (Hotel President)

G.D.Somani High School

Maker Tower

World Trade Centre

Cuffe Parade Police Station

Dhobi Ghat / Dr. Ambedkar Nagar

Backbay Depot

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_134/42107016/5271429/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-42107016&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Backbay%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)


Direction: Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus
Station (Sewree)

53 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-134 bus Time Schedule
Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus Station
(Sewree) Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:25 AM - 9:10 PM

Monday 5:25 AM - 9:10 PM

Tuesday 5:25 AM - 9:10 PM

Wednesday 5:25 AM - 9:10 PM

Thursday 5:25 AM - 9:10 PM

Friday 5:25 AM - 9:10 PM

Saturday 5:25 AM - 9:10 PM

A-134 bus Info
Direction: Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus
Station (Sewree)
Stops: 53
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

Backbay Depot

Dhobi Ghat / Dr. Ambedkar Nagar

Cuffe Parade Police Station

World Trade Centre

Maker Tower

Gd Somani School

Cuffe Parade (Hotel President)

Cuffe Parade / Mchhimar Nagar

Badhwar Park / Machhimar Nagar

Veej Bhavan / Electric House

Y.B.Chawan Pratishthan

K.C.College

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate) / Eros
Cinema

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate)

Income Tax O�ce

Marine Lines Rly.Stn.(Kala Niketan)

Vasudeo B.Phadke Chowk

Vasudeo B.Phadke Chowk

Princess Street

Chira Bazar

Thakurdwar

Phanaswadi

Kasturba Gandhi Chowk (C.P.Tank)

Bhuleshwar

Vijay Vallabh Chowk

Johar Chowk (Bhendi Bazar)

J.J.Hospital (Dr.M.Iqbal Chowk)

A.H.Ansari Chowk (New Nagpada)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_134/42107016/5271463/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-42107016&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Backbay%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_134/42107016/5271463/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-42107016&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Backbay%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)


St.Maryu0027s High School

Mazgaon Court

Maharana Pratap Chowk / Post O�ce

Mazgaon Post O�ce

Anjeerwadi

Savlya Tandel Chowk / Mustafa Bazar

Mustafa Bazar / Savlya Tandel Chowk

Masiana Hospital / Rustum Baug

Byculla Stn.- E(Gloria Church)

Byculla Railway Station (E)

Byculla Station (E) / Sant Savta Market

Robert Gomes Chowk

Jijamata Udyan

Jaihind Cinema

Shantaram Pujare Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Sant Jagnade Chowk (Lalbaug)

Bharatmata Cinema

Mahatma Gandhi Hospital (Parel)

Dr. Shirodkar High School

K. E. M. Hospital

Wadia Maternity Hospital

Haffkine Institute

Parel Village

Sewree Naka

Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus Station
(Sewree)



A-134 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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